	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/GFA-1/50
	BK/GFA-1/50 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/GFA-1/50
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE .02A 250V AXL GLASS UL CSA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 13.11000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/GFA-1/50 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/GFA-1/50  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
A20,BK Serpac  BOX A SERIES BLK (2.6X4.25X.875)
1431623 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS PLUG R/A 5M
0151670476 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 30 CKTS LGT 152
H2BBG-10108-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048L/H1501TR 8"
H2MXH-1436M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM14H/AE14M/X
0730460004 Molex Inc  1M 30AWG FC DBL ENDED 1X3
2401C SL005 Alpha Wire  2401C SLATE 100 FT
5362/1C SL005 Alpha Wire  5362/1C SLATE 100 FT
1300960065 Molex Connector Corporation  GRIP LIQUID-TITE 2-1/2" MALE
RKWDE-12-18-BK Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP W/ END GROMMET, HOOK
323-50120 HellermannTyton  MA47 HEATSHRINK 4:1 BK 3.28'
1568301521 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 BL/SW 6
3240304 Phoenix Contact  DUCT CABLE SLOT PVC 2M
9926251560 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 60A 240VAC
IEGBX6-36205-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IDLK1-31294-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F521-P7T1-W01D-12A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F321-P7T1-W04F-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
0NLS006.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ONE TIME FAST ACT 600V 6A
ED355 Cooper Bussmann  FUSELINK INDUST 355A 415V BS IEC
DFJ-500 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 600V FAST CLASS J
0325.800HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO PT 3AB .800A
06651.25HXSL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A T LAG SHORT LT-5 UL
0322007.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 7A
0034.1741 Schurter Inc  FUSE 315MA 250V 6.3X32 FAST GLSS
MF-RX135-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
PFRA.110.2 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 1.10A 30V RESET RADIAL
SMBJ26 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 26VWM 44.21VC SMT
30KPA30A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 55.2VC P600
CDNBS16-T08 Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 8VWM 26VC SMD
SMCG5630A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC DO215AB
MA1.5KE20CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM DO204AR
M15KP64AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 104VC DO204AR
MXSMBG43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO215AA
MART100KP150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 296VC CASE5A
MXL15KP51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.8VC CASE5A
BZW04P53-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO204AL
VC080505A150DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 6.8V 40A 0805
V575LC80BPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V20E625L2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 900V 10KA DISC 20MM
	BK/GFA-1/50  keywords
	    	BK/GFA-1/50
	BK/GFA-1/50  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/GFA-1/50  pdf
	BK/GFA-1/50  datasheet
	BK/GFA-1/50  price
	BK/GFA-1/50  distributor
	electronic components BK/GFA-1/50
	BK/GFA-1/50  Circuit Protection
	BK/GFA-1/50  Fuses
	BK/GFA-1/50  FUSE .02A 250V AXL GLASS UL CSA
	BK/GFA-1/50
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .